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Report #4 — 3/11/13
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,684 160,274 15
 2.  Arkansas 7,642 76,425 10
 3.  Ole Miss 7,331 102,643 14
 4.  South Carolina 7,098 78,087 11
 5.  Mississippi State 6,538 104,619 16
 6.  Texas 5,563 66,763 12
 7.  Clemson 4,891 39,128 8
 8.  Florida State 4,336 65,045 15
 9.  Texas A&M 4,287 47,163 11
 10. Hawaii 3,578 35,788 10
 11.  Florida 3,503 52,552 15
 12. TCU 3,450 24,156 7
13.  Rice 3,393 20,360 6
 14. Southern Miss 3,233 29,097 9
 15. Alabama 2,985 23,886 8
 16. Miami, Fla. 2,710 35,241 13
 17. Baylor 2,566 25,661 10
 18. Virginia 2,550 30,604 12
 19. Texas Tech 2,471 24,712 10
 20. Arizona 2,466 39,470 16
 21. Cal State Fullerton 2,412 21,712 9
 22.  Oregon State 2,360 14,164 6
23. East Carolina 2,349 32,886 14
 24. Wichita State 2,314 16,198 7
 25. Auburn 2,285 29,717 13
 26. Vanderbilt 2,209 28,722 13
 27. Arizona State 2,096 12,580 6
 28. Louisiana-Lafayette 2,089 22,979 11
 29.  Tulane 1,952 19,523 10
30. Fresno State 1,773 12,415 7
 31. Georgia 1,709 17,090 10
 32. Georgia Southern 1,708 22,214 13
33. Stanford 1,657 16,571 10
34. Tennessee 1,656 11,597 7
 35. UCF 1,633 21,235 13
36. Oregon 1,570 14,132 9
 37.  Kentucky 1,543 13,889 9
 38. South Alabama 1,509 15,087 10
 39. Texas State 1,480 14,805 10
 40. Louisville 1,436 15,797 11
41. NC State 1,428 17,137 12
 42. Louisiana-Monroe 1,371 10,974 8

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,684 160,274 15
 2.  Mississippi State 6,538 104,619 16
 3.  Ole Miss 7,331 102,643 14
 4.  South Carolina 7,098 78,087 11
 5.  Arkansas 7,642 76,425 10
 6.  Texas 5,563 66,763 12
 7.  Florida State 4,336 65,045 15
 8.  Florida 3,503 52,552 15
 9.  Texas A&M 4,287 47,163 11
10. Arizona 2,466 39,470 16
 11.  Clemson 4,891 39,128 8
12. Hawaii 3,578 35,788 10
 13. Miami, Fla. 2,710 35,241 13
14. East Carolina 2,349 32,886 14
 15. Virginia 2,550 30,604 12
 16. Auburn 2,285 29,717 13
 17. Southern Miss 3,233 29,097 9
 18. Vanderbilt 2,209 28,722 13
19. Baylor 2,566 25,661 10
 20. Texas Tech 2,471 24,712 10
 21. TCU 3,450 24,156 7
 22. Alabama 2,985 23,886 8
 23. Louisiana-Lafayette 2,089 22,979 11
 24. Georgia Southern 1,708 22,214 13
 25. Cal State Fullerton 2,412 21,712 9
26. UCF 1,633 21,235 13
27.  Rice 3,393 20,360 6
 28.  Tulane 1,952 19,523 10
29. NC State 1,428 17,137 12
 30. Georgia 1,709 17,090 10
31. Stanford 1,657 16,571 10
 32. Wichita State 2,314 16,198 7
 33. Louisville 1,436 15,797 11
 34. South Alabama 1,509 15,087 10
 35. Texas State 1,480 14,805 10
 36.  Oregon State 2,360 14,164 6
37. Oregon 1,570 14,132 9
 38.  Kentucky 1,543 13,889 9
 39. Arizona State 2,096 12,580 6
 40. Georgia Tech 1,130 12,437 11
41. Fresno State 1,773 12,415 7
42. Tennessee 1,656 11,597 7


